Part number
Inductance
(μH±20%)
DCR
TYP.
(m )
DCR
MAX.
(m )
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
MHC1264SGR10M 0.10 0.47 0.50 60.0 120.0
MHC1264SGR15M 0.15 0.53 0.60 55.0 118.0
MHC1264SGR22M 0.22 0.63 0.70 53.0 112.0
MHC1264SGR30M 0.30 0.70 0.80 48.0 72.0
MHC1264SGR33M 0.33 0.83 0.90 46.0 65.0
MHC1264SGR40M 0.40 0.90 1.0 44.0 64.0
MHC1264SGR47M 0.47 1.0 1.2 41.0 63.0
MHC1264SGR56M 0.56 1.2 1.4 37.0 62.0
MHC1264SGR68M 0.68 1.4 1.6 35.0 60.0
MHC1264SGR82M 0.82 1.6 1.9 33.0 50.0
MHC1264SG1R0M 1.0 1.7 2.0 32.0 49.0
MHC1264SG1R2M 1.2 2.1 2.5 30.0 48.0
MHC1264SG1R5M 1.5 2.5 3.0 27.0 45.0
MHC1264SG1R8M 1.8 2.8 3.2 24.0 41.0
MHC1264SG2R2M 2.2 3.5 4.2 22.0 40.0
MHC1264SG3R3M 3.3 5.7 6.8 18.0 35.0
MHC1264SG4R7M 4.7 8.0 8.7 13.5 32.0
MHC1264SG5R6M 5.6 9.3 10.0 12.5 30.0
MHC1264SG6R8M 6.8 13.1 14.0 11.5 16.5
MHC1264SG8R2M 8.2 14.5 15.5 10.5 16.0
MHC1264SG100M 10.0 16.4 17.2 10.0 15.5
(E)2.3±0.5
(D
)4
.0